
A&S Media Report - 4/12/2019
04/06/2019 - 04/12/2019
369 external media stories tracked
4 press release tip sheets distributed
2 studio appearances arranged
11 Cornell Chronicle stories
3 Internal Cornell Platform stories
6 Cornell Daily Sun stories
16 A&S Website stories
12 Tweets
5 Facebook posts
10 Instagram posts

Social Sciences

Commentary: Two visions for the 'unlikely democracy', as Indonesians
head to polls this month

04/06/2019
Channel NewsAsia
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

China's Thousandfold Guantánamos

04/08/2019
Inside Higher Ed
Related People: Magnus Fiskesjö
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

Social scientists analyze the dynamics shaping China’s cities

https://www.channelnewsasia.com/news/commentary/two-visions-one-country-indonesians-head-to-poll-election-11406982
https://www.channelnewsasia.com/news/commentary/two-visions-one-country-indonesians-head-to-poll-election-11406982
https://www.insidehighered.com/views/2019/04/08/universities-should-not-ignore-chinas-persecution-scores-leading-academics-opinion
https://as.cornell.edu/news/social-scientists-analyze-dynamics-shaping-china%E2%80%99s-cities


04/09/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, Economics, China and Asia-
Pacific Studies Program

Despite rise in conservatism, Islamists will be losers in 2019 poll

04/11/2019
The Strait Times and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

New director leads Center for the Study of Economy & Society

04/11/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Bryan Scanapieco ’19: No regrets

04/12/2019
Alumni Affairs & Development
Related People:  Bryan Scanapieco ’19
Related Department or Program: Economics

Sciences and Math

Scientists Uncover the Most Devastating Disease-Afflicted Biodiversity
Loss Known to Science

04/06/2019
The Cornell Daily Sun
Related People: Kelly Zamudio
Related Department or Program: Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Probability expert Harry Kesten, Ph.D. ’58, dies at 87

https://www.straitstimes.com/asia/se-asia/despite-rise-in-conservatism-islamists-will-be-losers-in-2019-poll-jakarta-post
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2019/04/new-director-leads-center-study-economy-society
https://giving.cornell.edu/story/bryan-scanapieco-19-no-regrets/
https://cornellsun.com/2019/04/06/scientists-uncover-the-most-devastating-disease-afflicted-biodiversity-loss-known-to-science/
https://cornellsun.com/2019/04/06/scientists-uncover-the-most-devastating-disease-afflicted-biodiversity-loss-known-to-science/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/probability-expert-harry-kesten-phd-%E2%80%9958-dies-87


04/08/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Laurent Saloff-Coste
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

This 'Habitable Planets Catalog' Will Help NASA Probe's Hunt for Alien
Worlds

04/08/2019
Space.com and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy , Carl Sagan Institute

New DNA 'shredder' technique goes beyond CRISPR's scissors

04/08/2019
ScienceDaily
Related People: Ailong Ke , graduate student Adam Dolan
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

Black holes, one of the biggest mysteries in science, to be revealed this
week

04/09/2019
CNN and 161 other media outlets
Related People: Dong Lai
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Study: Nearest exoplanets could host life

04/09/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger , Jack O'Malley-James
Related Department or Program: Astronomy , Carl Sagan Institute

Look, Up in the Sky—a Black Hole!

04/10/2019
Wall Street Journal

https://www.space.com/habitable-alien-planets-catalog-nasa-tess-spacecraft.html
https://www.space.com/habitable-alien-planets-catalog-nasa-tess-spacecraft.html
https://www.sciencedaily.com/releases/2019/04/190408161640.htm
https://us.cnn.com/2019/04/09/world/first-black-hole-photo-scli-scn-intl/index.html
https://us.cnn.com/2019/04/09/world/first-black-hole-photo-scli-scn-intl/index.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/study-nearest-exoplanets-could-host-life
https://www.wsj.com/articles/look-up-in-the-skya-black-hole-11554901236


Related People: Ray Jayawardhana
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Four Earth-like planets close to the solar system could all host alien life,
says study

04/10/2019
Forbes and 114 other media outlets
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger , Jack O'Malley-James
Related Department or Program: Astronomy , Carl Sagan Institute

EARTH DAY: How you can help save planet

04/10/2019
Click Orlando
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Astronomy , Carl Sagan Institute

CRISPR-Cas3 innovation holds promise for disease cures, advancing
science

04/11/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Ailong Ke , graduate student Adam Dolan
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

Humanities and Arts

Award-winning Poet Claudia Rankine to read at Cornell

04/07/2019

Cornell University Department of English
Related People: Helena María Viramontes
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

“An Evening at the Caffe Cino” pays homage to famed 1960s NYC theatre

04/07/2019

https://www.forbes.com/sites/jamiecartereurope/2019/04/11/four-earth-like-planets-close-to-solar-system-could-all-host-alien-life/
https://www.forbes.com/sites/jamiecartereurope/2019/04/11/four-earth-like-planets-close-to-solar-system-could-all-host-alien-life/
https://www.clickorlando.com/news/earth-day-how-you-can-help-save-the-planet
https://as.cornell.edu/news/crispr-cas3-innovation-holds-promise-disease-cures-advancing-science
https://as.cornell.edu/news/crispr-cas3-innovation-holds-promise-disease-cures-advancing-science
https://as.cornell.edu/news/award-winning-poet-claudia-rankine-read-cornell
https://as.cornell.edu/news/%E2%80%9C-evening-caffe-cino%E2%80%9D-pays-homage-famed-1960s-nyc-theatre


Department of Performing and Media Arts
Related People:  Graduate student Samuel Blake
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

‘Historian of water’ looks at Southeast Asia in podcast

04/07/2019

A&S Communications
Related People: Eric Tagliacozzo
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, History

Researcher revealed identity of the antichrist and meaning of '666'

04/08/2019
La Republica and 46 other media outlets
Related People: Kim Haines-Eitzen
Related Department or Program: Religious Studies Program, Near Eastern
Studies

What Have the Romans Ever Done For Us? (audio)

04/09/2019
The Remnant podcast
Related People: Barry Stuart Strauss
Related Department or Program: History, Classics

What woman presidential candidates are facing

04/09/2019
CNN.com International and 8 other media outlets
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

Roman tragedy illuminated in original Latin

04/09/2019

https://as.cornell.edu/news/%E2%80%98historian-water%E2%80%99-looks-southeast-asia-podcast
https://larepublica.pe/mundo/1445536-investigadora-descubre-significado-666-revela-verdadera-identidad-anticristo-estados-unidos-satanas-diablo-teologia-origen-dios-atmp
https://www.nationalreview.com/podcasts/the-remnant-with-jonah-goldberg/episode-97-what-have-the-romans-ever-done-for-us/
https://edition.cnn.com/2019/04/09/opinions/women-candidates-voter-bias-alaimo/index.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/roman-tragedy-enhanced-original-latin


A&S Communications
Related People:  Dan Gallagher, Nathan Chazan ‘19
Related Department or Program: Classics

PMA presents theatrical re-imagining of 'American Dream' debate

04/10/2019

Department of Performing & Media Arts
Related People: Godfrey L. Simmons, Jr.
Related Department or Program: Society for the Humanities, Performing and
Media Arts, History

It’s the Sexism, Stupid

04/11/2019
Politico
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

How Much Is ‘Game of Thrones’ Inspired by Real-Life Battles? An Expert
Weighs In.

04/11/2019
Observer
Related People: Barry Stuart Strauss
Related Department or Program: History, Classics

Things to Do, April 12-19, 2019

04/11/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Deborah Justice, graduate student Samuel Blake
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts, Music, Literatures
in English , Cornell Cinema

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

https://as.cornell.edu/news/pma-presents-theatrical-re-imagining-famed-1965-debate-%E2%80%9C-american-dream%E2%80%9D
https://www.politico.com/magazine/story/2019/04/11/its-the-sexism-stupid-226620
https://observer.com/2019/04/game-of-thrones-questions-theories-season-8-predictions-historical-accuracy/
https://observer.com/2019/04/game-of-thrones-questions-theories-season-8-predictions-historical-accuracy/
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2019/04/things-do-april-12-19-2019


Laurent Dubreuil, la "dictature des identités" et "la logique du ghetto
nouveau"

04/07/2019
Marianne.net and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Laurent Dubreuil
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Comparative Literature,
Cognitive Science Program

Real fix for gerrymandering has been flying under the radar

04/08/2019
The Hill
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

New book explores the meaning of being a human animal

04/08/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Laurent Dubreuil
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Comparative Literature,
Cognitive Science Program

Is Donald Trump Cute?

04/09/2019
Psychology Today Blog
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Africana Center to honor founder at 50th anniversary symposium

04/09/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Riché Richardson
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center

https://www.marianne.net/societe/laurent-dubreuil-la-dictature-des-identites-et-la-logique-du-ghetto-nouveau
https://www.marianne.net/societe/laurent-dubreuil-la-dictature-des-identites-et-la-logique-du-ghetto-nouveau
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/437773-real-fix-for-gerrymandering-has-been-flying-under-the-radar
https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-book-explores-meaning-being-human-animal
https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/blog/is-america/201904/is-donald-trump-cute
https://as.cornell.edu/news/africana-center-honor-founder-50th-anniversary-symposium


Alumna’s film screening to include Q&A with Holocaust survivor

04/11/2019
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Jewish Studies Program

Book review: A sloppy shipwreck

04/11/2019
The Jerusalem Post
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math, Humanities and Arts

Advising Seminars Set to Expand to All Arts & Sciences Students

04/09/2019
Cornell Daily Sun
Related People: Rachel Bean
Related Department or Program: Ecology and Evolutionary Biology, Astronomy,
Asian Studies , advising

Other

Alum to discuss state department work related to nonproliferation

04/10/2019

A&S Communications
Related People:  Eliot Kang '84
Related Department or Program:  Career Development

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math

http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2019/04/alumnas-film-screening-include-qa-holocaust-survivor
https://www.jpost.com/Magazine/Book-review-A-sloppy-shipwreck-586517
https://cornellsun.com/2019/04/09/advising-seminars-set-to-expand-to-all-arts-sciences-students/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/alum-discuss-state-department-work-related-nonproliferation


Arts & Sciences alum named dean at UConn

04/11/2019
A&S Communications
Related People: Elizabeth Adkins-Regan , Juli Wade ‘87
Related Department or Program: Psychology, Neurobiology and Behavior

https://as.cornell.edu/news/arts-sciences-alum-named-dean-uconn

